TC78S600FNG,C,ELHZ Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage
TC78S600FNG,C,ELHZ
TC78S600FNG,C,ELHZ
Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage
TC78S600FNG,C,ELHZ
Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage Supplier Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage Distributor
Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage
TC78S600FNG,C,ELHZ
Toshiba TC78S600FNG,C,ELHZ
Toshiba Semiconductor and
Storage
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER TC78S600FNG,C,ELHZ
MANUFACTURER Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage
DESCRIPTION IC STEP MOTOR DRVR PAR 20SSOP
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 44906 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 2.7 V ~ 5.5 V
VOLTAGE - LOAD 2.5 V ~ 15 V
TECHNOLOGY Power MOSFET
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE 20-SSOP
STEP RESOLUTION 1/2, 1/4, 1/8, 1/16
SERIES -
PACKAGING Cut Tape (CT)
PACKAGE / CASE 20-LSSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width)
OUTPUT CONFIGURATION Half Bridge (4)
OTHER NAMES TC78S600FNGCELHZCT
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -20°C ~ 85°C (TA)
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOTOR TYPE - STEPPER Bipolar
MOTOR TYPE - AC, DC -
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INTERFACE Parallel
FUNCTION Driver - Fully Integrated, Control and Power Stage
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Bipolar Motor Driver Power MOSFET Parallel 20-SSOP
CURRENT - OUTPUT 800mA
APPLICATIONS General Purpose
TC78S600FNG,C,ELHZ
Part Number: TC78S600FNG,C,ELHZ
Manufacturer/Brand: Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage
Product description IC STEP MOTOR DRVR PAR 20SSOP
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 44906 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
TC78S600FNG,C,ELHZ.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of TC78S600FNG,C,ELHZ
TC78S600FNG,C,ELHZ.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
TC79
Manufacturers:  Cornell Dubilier Electronics
Description:  CAP ALUM 50UF 450V AXIAL
In stock:  4375 pcs
RFQ
TC78S121FNG,EL
Manufacturers:  Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage
Description:  IC MOTOR DRIVER PAR 48HTSSOP
In stock:  47949 pcs
RFQ
TC7FD04-04
Manufacturers:  Peerless by Tymphany
Description:  SPEAKER 4OHM 20W TOP PORT 88DB
In stock:  8449 pcs
RFQ
TC795
Manufacturers:  Cornell Dubilier Electronics
Description:  CAP ALUM 60UF 450V AXIAL
In stock:  3009 pcs
RFQ
TC7FD00-04
Manufacturers:  Peerless by Tymphany
Description:  SPEAKER 4OHM 20W TOP PORT 83.3DB
In stock:  9789 pcs
RFQ
TC78S121FTG,EL
Manufacturers:  Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage
Description:  IC MOTOR DRIVER PAR 48QFN
In stock:  69098 pcs
RFQ
TC78H651FNG(O,EL)
Manufacturers:  Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage
Description:  BRUSHED DC MOTOR DRIVER DUAL-CHA
In stock:  70231 pcs
RFQ
TC78S122FTG,EL
Manufacturers:  Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage
Description:  IC MOTOR DRIVER PAR 48QFN
In stock:  58482 pcs
RFQ
TC78S122FNG,EL
Manufacturers:  Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage
Description:  IC MOTOR DRIVER PAR 48HTSSOP
In stock:  52441 pcs
RFQ
TC7920K6-G
Manufacturers:  Micrel / Microchip Technology
Description:  MOSFET 2N/2P-CH 200V 12VDFN
In stock:  68696 pcs
RFQ
TC78S600FTG,EL
Manufacturers:  Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage
Description:  STEPPER MOTOR DRIVER IC, 18V/1.0
In stock:  145630 pcs
RFQ
TC78H630FNG,EL
Manufacturers:  Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage
Description:  BRUSHED MOTOR DRIVER IC 18V/2.0A
In stock:  49153 pcs
RFQ